Application By Affidavit for Admission to the Bar of the Supreme Court of the State of Tennessee

[Successful Bar Exam Applicants]

Name					
Business Address	full legal				
City					
Mailing Address					
City					
Daytime Telephone					
Court(s) of last resort in which the Applica	ant is ad	mitted t	o practice		
Is the Applicant engaged in the practice of School and year from which legal degree(s					
Board of Professional Responsibility (BPR	R) Regist	ration N	Jumber		
By signing below, Applicant affirms that requirements for admission.	he/she	possesse	s all qualific	atioi	ns and meets all
		(A ₁	pplicant's Sign	 natui	re)
<u>AF</u>	FIDAV	<u>IT</u>			
STATE OF					
COUNTY OF					
OATH C)F ADM	ISSION			
I,support the Constitution of the United Sta In the practice of my profession, I will cor civility to the best of my skill and abilities,	tes and to	the Cons yself wit	stitution of th h honesty, fa	e Sta	
		(A	pplicant's Sig	 gnatu	ire)
Subscribed and sworn before me this	_day of		, 20_		. (Clerk's Seal)
Print Name of Judge or Clerk of Court Authorized to Administer Oaths Pursuant to S. Ct. Rule 6(5)			of Judge or Clerk Oaths Pursuant		ourt Authorized to Ct. Rule 6(5)
(Nar	me of Co	ourt)			

STATEMENT OF SPONSORS

We,	, and,
being members of the Bar of	the Supreme Court of the State of Tennessee, state that he Applicant) is personally known to us, that he/she possesses
all the qualifications required fo	r admission to the Bar of the Supreme Court of the State of mined his/her personal statement and believe this person to
	(Sponsor's Signature)
	Sponsor's BPR#
	Sponsor's Business Address:
	(Suppressed Signature)
	(Sponsor's Signature)
	Sponsor's BPR#
	Sponsor's Business Address:

<u>To the Applicant</u>: In order to complete the admissions process, after you obtain your certificate of eligibility to practice law from the Board of Law Examiners, complete your registration with the Board of Professional Responsibility, and pay the consolidated fee of \$254.00 to the Board of Professional Responsibility, you must be administered the oath by a judicial official set forth in Tennessee Supreme Court Rule 6 and return this completed application/affidavit to the Office of the Clerk of the Supreme Court at the following address:

Supreme Court Clerk 401 7th Avenue North Nashville, TN 37219